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Rhythmic Challenge & Invitational
21.02.2025 - 23.02.2025 - Invitational- Elite Senior() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
USA

Montano
Gabriela
IK School of
Gymnastics
FL

2004
S

     24.600     (2)      24.050     (3)      24.250     (2)      23.950     (2)

96.850
9.550

6.35  3.20 7.750 7.300 - 8.650
5.45  3.20 8.100 7.300 - 8.300

5.30  3.00 8.200 7.750 - 9.500
5.50  4.00 7.750 6.850 -0.15

2.
USA

Acosta
Isabella
Pacific Stars
Rhythmic
Academy CA

2007
S

     25.650     (1)      24.700     (1)      21.900     (7)      23.550     (3)

95.800
10.350

6.60  3.75 7.850 7.450 - 10.000
6.60  3.40 7.850 6.850 - 9.050

6.05  3.00 7.100 5.750 - 10.350
6.55  3.80 7.000 6.200 -

3.
USA

Fesyun
Irina
IK school of
gymnastics
FL

2006
S

     21.750     (8)      24.350     (2)      24.500     (1)      24.350     (1)

94.950
7.600

4.45  3.15 7.050 7.100 - 8.800
5.25  3.55 7.850 7.700 - 9.150

5.70  3.45 7.550 7.800 - 8.450
4.85  3.60 8.200 7.700 -

4.
USA

Chernyshev
Daria
Champion
Rhythmics
CA

2008
S

     23.250     (5)      23.100     (4)      24.000     (4)      19.800     (9)

90.150
9.400

5.45  3.95 7.800 6.150 -0.10 9.000
5.65  3.35 7.700 6.550 -0.15 9.350

6.05  3.30 7.200 7.450 - 7.400
4.60  2.80 6.750 5.650 -

5.
USA

Stadnyk
Katherine
Vitrychenko
Academy

2009
S

     23.550     (3)      20.150     (9)      24.000     (4)      21.000     (6)

88.7009.850
6.40  3.45 6.900 6.800 - 6.900

4.50  2.40 6.650 6.650 -0.05 9.050
5.55  3.50 7.200 7.750 - 7.350

4.10  3.25 6.700 6.950 -

6.
USA

Kim
Anastassia
Prima
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
GA

2009
S

     23.550     (3)      22.600     (5)      21.700     (8)      20.250     (8)

88.100
8.850

5.40  3.45 8.100 6.600 - 8.450
4.95  3.50 7.800 6.400 -0.05 7.250

3.90  3.35 8.150 6.900 -0.60 6.100
3.40  2.70 7.500 6.650 -

7.
USA

Kang
Sophia
PNW
Rhythmic
WA

2009
S

     22.200     (6)      20.950     (7)      22.350     (6)      21.100     (5)

86.600
8.850

5.30  3.55 6.550 6.800 - 8.350
5.80  2.55 6.350 6.250 - 9.800

6.20  3.60 5.650 6.900 - 8.350
5.15  3.20 6.250 6.500 -

8.
USA

GONIKMAN
Victoria
NorthWest
Rhythmic MN

2007
S

     19.400     (9)      20.450     (8)      24.250     (2)      21.300     (4)

85.4006.750
4.60  2.15 7.200 5.750 -0.30 6.700

4.00  2.70 7.550 6.300 -0.10 9.100
5.80  3.30 7.500 7.700 -0.05 7.400

4.35  3.05 6.950 6.950 -

9.
USA

Yerankova
Diana
Burlo
Gymnastics

2009
S

     22.100     (7)      22.250     (6)      19.650     (9)      20.800     (7)

84.8008.900
5.60  3.30 6.300 6.900 - 9.150

5.25  3.90 6.150 7.000 -0.05 7.500
4.90  2.60 6.400 5.750 - 8.600

5.70  2.90 6.000 6.500 -0.30


